WALK-IN-INTERVIEW FOR THE POSITION OF “Female Clinical Psychologist” 

ON CONTRACT (AD-HOC BASIS) UNDER PROJECT MODE 

a) Name of the Post Female Clinical Psychologist  

b) Number of Post 01 (One) 

c) Consolidated Salary/Emoluments 

Per month 

Rs. 45,000/- (Rupees forty-five thousand only) 

d) Maximum Age Limit  Not exceeding by 40 years 

e) Minimum Educational / Essential 

qualifications and Desired 

experience required 

Essential Educational Qualification: 

Master’s Degree in psychology with specialization in Clinical Psychotherapy and